
Cost Code Expense Code Name Document Date Doc Reference Amount Supplier Reference Supplier Name Scheme Name

80-03-011 Contractors On Costs 31/01/2019 LGIN 210719 4,356.05           K0525 Kier living limited Mill Hill Resource Centre

80-03-011 Employers Agent Fees 07/03/2019 LGIN 211693 775.12               M0152 Markhams Construction Mill Hill Resource Centre

80-03-012 Dev't Legal Fees 16/01/2019 LGIN 208860 1,329.58           C0048 Croftons Solicitors Bowen Street AR

80-04-012 Land Acquisition 06/03/2019 LGIN 211462 4,000.00           C0048 Croftons Solicitors Coleridge Road

80-04-012 Land Acquisition 06/03/2019 LGIN 211463 32,500.00         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Coleridge Road

80-04-012 Land Acquisition 21/03/2019 LGIN 212122 292,500.00       C0048 Croftons Solicitors Coleridge Road

80-04-012 Dev't Legal Fees 16/01/2019 LGIN 208828 3,600.00           C0048 Croftons Solicitors Coleridge Road

80-04-012 Employers Agent Fees 31/10/2018 LGIN 205412 6,868.50           A0003 Arcus Consulting LLP Coleridge Road

80-05-013 Employers Agent Fees 25/02/2019 ICJL 213672 2,610.14           W0014 Wilkinson Cowan Partnership Union Road, Bolton

80-05-014 Employers Agent Fees 31/08/2018 LGIN 211563 5,124.41           W0001 Wilkinson Cowan Partnership Crompton Way SOAHP Bellway

80-05-016 Works 31/12/2018 LGIN 208578 110,929.49       G0551 Galliford Try Partnerships NW Park Road, Bolton

80-05-016 Works 04/02/2019 LGIN 210407 218,160.41       G0551 Galliford Try Partnerships NW Park Road, Bolton

80-05-016 Works 15/03/2019 LGIN 212183 13,387.87         G0551 Galliford Try Partnerships NW Park Road, Bolton

80-05-016 Employers Agent Fees 18/01/2019 LGIN 209031 1,571.32           M0152 Markhams Construction Park Road, Bolton

80-05-018 Land Acquisition 19/03/2019 LGIN 212006 88,562.62         T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Crompton Way SOAHP TW

80-05-018 Employers Agent Fees 31/08/2018 LGIN 211560 3,572.11           W0001 Wilkinson Cowan Partnership Crompton Way SOAHP TW

80-07-006 Works 25/02/2019 ICJL 213675 22,490.00         00001 Southdale Queens Mill

80-08-008 Works 25/02/2019 ICJL 213678 55,360.00         00001 Southdale Hazelhurst, Bury

80-16-012 Works 24/01/2019 LGIN 209253 67,339.78         R0036 R P Tyson Construction Limited Church Rd

80-16-012 Works 25/01/2019 LGIN 209254 97,052.72         R0036 R P Tyson Construction Limited Church Rd

80-16-012 Works 21/02/2019 LGIN 210841 41,730.06         R0036 R P Tyson Construction Limited Church Rd

80-16-012 Dev't Legal Fees 28/11/2018 LGIN 206891 856.80               W0510 Wright Hassall LLP Church Rd

80-16-012 Contractors On Costs 25/01/2019 LGIN 209254 1,379.50           R0036 R P Tyson Construction Limited Church Rd

80-16-012 Employers Agent Fees 31/12/2018 LGIN 208234 1,620.00           P0010 Poole Dick Associates Church Rd

80-16-013 Building Acquisition 06/03/2019 LGIN 211389 221,400.00       C0048 Croftons Solicitors Little Tarnbrick 18/19 AR

80-16-013 Works 06/03/2019 LGIN 211389 11,056.00         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Little Tarnbrick 18/19 AR

80-16-013 Other On Costs 06/03/2019 LGIN 211389 624.00               C0048 Croftons Solicitors Little Tarnbrick 18/19 AR

80-26-009 Works 25/02/2019 LGIN 210733 61,156.76         W0015 Wates Construction Ltd Rochdale Road

80-26-017 Dev't Legal Fees 19/10/2018 LGIN 207996 900.00               T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Constantine Street, Oldham

80-26-021 Land Acquisition 23/03/2019 LGIN 212185 210,000.00       T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Moss Hey Street AR

80-29-013 Employers Agent Fees 05/02/2019 LGIN 210420 2,662.51           W0001 Wilkinson Cowan Partnership Wheelton Lane AR

80-30-008 Miscelleanous Surveys 31/12/2018 LGIN 208562 606.18               E1030 Euan Kellie Bellfield Mill Lane AR

80-30-008 Engineers 31/12/2018 LGIN 208600 3,000.00           A1079 Adept Consulting Engineers Ltd Bellfield Mill Lane AR

80-30-009 Valuer 05/03/2019 LGIN 211515 720.00               T0025 Thomson Associates Chartered Survey Royle Road AR

80-33-022 Works 25/02/2019 ICJL 213681 29,410.00         00001 Southdale Jubilee Street, Salford

80-33-023 Works 25/02/2019 ICJL 213684 27,680.00         00001 Southdale Fitzwarren Street Phase 3

80-33-031 Works 13/01/2019 LGIN 210471 13,392.85         M0572 Mangrove Yew Street Yew Street

80-33-043 Works 06/02/2019 LGIN 209722 15,266.00         S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Duchy Road AR

80-33-043 Works 05/03/2019 LGIN 211461 96,397.00         S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Duchy Road AR

80-33-043 Contractors On Costs 08/01/2019 LGIN 208579 3,047.00           S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Duchy Road AR

80-33-043 Contractors On Costs 06/02/2019 LGIN 209722 2,136.00           S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Duchy Road AR

80-33-043 Contractors On Costs 05/03/2019 LGIN 211461 2,136.00           S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Duchy Road AR

80-33-043 CDM Coordinator 15/10/2018 LGIN 209155 943.51               M0063 John McCall Architects Duchy Road AR

80-33-043 CDM Coordinator 15/02/2019 LGIN 210871 943.51               M0063 John McCall Architects Duchy Road AR

80-33-044 Works 11/02/2019 ICJL 213562 119,574.18       S0270 Seddon Construction Ltd. Little Hulton Old Lane AR

80-33-044 Works 27/02/2019 ICJL 213696 141,635.82       S0270 Seddon Construction Ltd. Little Hulton Old Lane AR
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80-33-044 Works 28/03/2019 ICJL 214011 286,704.36       S0270 Seddon Construction Ltd. Little Hulton Old Lane AR

80-33-044 Contractors On Costs 11/02/2019 ICJL 213561 1,900.18           S0270 Seddon Construction Ltd. Little Hulton Old Lane AR

80-33-044 Contractors On Costs 27/02/2019 ICJL 213695 17,652.64         S0270 Seddon Construction Ltd. Little Hulton Old Lane AR

80-33-044 Employers Agent Fees 28/03/2019 ICJL 214041 2,189.89           S0032 Fenton Little Hulton Old Lane AR

80-33-046 Contractors On Costs 28/12/2018 LGIN 208576 278,220.34       C0091 Countryside Properties UK Ltd Eaton Works AR 18/19

80-33-048 Land Acquisition 15/03/2019 LGIN 211821 55,813.00         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 20 AR

80-33-048 Dev't Legal Fees 24/01/2019 LGIN 209180 2,008.80           C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 20 AR

80-33-048 Dev't Legal Fees 30/01/2019 LGIN 209743 1,800.00           C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 20 AR

80-33-048 Dev't Legal Fees 15/03/2019 LGIN 211821 1,041.86           C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 20 AR

80-33-048 Dev't Legal Fees 15/03/2019 LGIN 211822 26,046.51         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 20 AR

80-33-048 Dev't Legal Fees 15/03/2019 LGIN 211822 2,604.65           C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 20 AR

80-33-048 CDM Coordinator 15/03/2019 LGIN 211822 104,186.04       C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 20 AR

80-33-048 CDM Coordinator 15/03/2019 LGIN 211822 32,558.14         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 20 AR

80-33-048 Employers Agent Fees 28/02/2019 LGIN 211362 4,592.40           A1059 AA Projects Ltd Netherland St Ph2 20 AR

80-33-049 Building Acquisition 28/02/2019 LGIN 210844 213,400.00       C0048 Croftons Solicitors Campbell Rd AR s106

80-33-051 Land Acquisition 15/03/2019 LGIN 211821 17,441.86         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 5 AR

80-33-051 Dev't Legal Fees 24/01/2019 LGIN 209180 502.32               C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 5 AR

80-33-051 Dev't Legal Fees 27/02/2019 LGIN 210793 3,000.00           C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 5 AR

80-33-051 Dev't Legal Fees 15/03/2019 LGIN 211822 8,139.54           C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 5 AR

80-33-051 Dev't Legal Fees 15/03/2019 LGIN 211822 813.95               C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 5 AR

80-33-051 Employers Agent Fees 28/02/2019 LGIN 211362 1,151.16           A1059 AA Projects Ltd Netherland St Ph2 5 AR

80-33-052 Land Acquisition 15/03/2019 LGIN 211821 41,860.46         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 8 SR

80-33-052 Dev't Legal Fees 24/01/2019 LGIN 209180 803.71               C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 8 SR

80-33-052 Dev't Legal Fees 15/03/2019 LGIN 211821 781.39               C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 8 SR

80-33-052 Dev't Legal Fees 15/03/2019 LGIN 211822 1,953.48           C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 8 SR

80-33-052 Planning/Building Costs 15/03/2019 LGIN 211822 19,534.88         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 8 SR

80-33-052 CDM Coordinator 15/03/2019 LGIN 211822 78,139.54         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 8 SR

80-33-052 Employers Agent Fees 28/02/2019 LGIN 211362 1,841.86           A1059 AA Projects Ltd Netherland St Ph2 8 SR

80-33-053 Land Acquisition 15/03/2019 LGIN 211821 34,883.72         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 Derive Units

80-33-053 Dev't Legal Fees 15/03/2019 LGIN 211821 652.13               C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 Derive Units

80-33-053 Dev't Legal Fees 15/03/2019 LGIN 211822 1,628.00           C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 Derive Units

80-33-053 Planning/Building Costs 15/03/2019 LGIN 211822 16,279.00         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 Derive Units

80-33-053 CDM Coordinator 15/03/2019 LGIN 211822 65,116.27         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Netherland St Ph2 Derive Units

80-33-053 Employers Agent Fees 28/02/2019 LGIN 211362 2,314.58           A1059 AA Projects Ltd Netherland St Ph2 Derive Units

80-33-054 Building Acquisition 28/02/2019 LGIN 210844 118,140.00       C0048 Croftons Solicitors Campbell Rd AR s106 Ph2

80-33-055 Building Acquisition 28/02/2019 LGIN 210844 36,080.00         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Campbell Rd AR s106 Ph3

80-35-021 Minor Works 05/03/2019 CBD1 1268 2,200.00           MHH Contracting Wybourn Village Centre

80-35-025 CDM Coordinator 28/03/2019 ICJL 214014 1,591.85           W0014 Wilkinson Cowan Partnership Richmond Park Phase 2

80-35-025 Employers Agent Fees 28/03/2019 ICJL 214015 2,341.70           W0014 Wilkinson Cowan Partnership Richmond Park Phase 2

80-35-038 Dev't Legal Fees 15/08/2018 LGIN 200581 818.08               T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Maltravers Phase 2

80-35-038 Dev't Legal Fees 13/02/2019 LGIN 210234 540.00               T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Maltravers Phase 2

80-35-052 Dev't Legal Fees 04/01/2019 LGIN 208456 642.96               T0002 Trowers & Hamlins 62 Lindsay Rd

80-37-008 Building Acquisition 07/03/2019 LGIN 211464 166,080.00       T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Brindle Road AR 21/22

80-37-008 Dev't Legal Fees 14/02/2019 LGIN 210271 1,207.15           T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Brindle Road AR 21/22

80-37-009 Building Acquisition 07/03/2019 LGIN 211464 31,320.00         T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Brindle Road AR 22/23

80-47-001 Employers Agent Fees 31/01/2019 LGIN 209487 2,520.00           P0010 Poole Dick Associates Windermere Gardens

80-47-003 Contractors On Costs 25/02/2019 ICJL 213687 38,060.00         00001 Southdale Severn Drive, Wigan

80-47-009 Works 14/01/2019 LGIN 208753 16,778.40         M0157 MCI Developments Lowton Civic AR



80-47-009 Works 08/02/2019 LGIN 210172 42,690.41         M0157 MCI Developments Lowton Civic AR

80-47-009 Works 07/03/2019 LGIN 211823 38,398.56         M0157 MCI Developments Lowton Civic AR

80-47-009 Contractors On Costs 14/01/2019 LGIN 208753 5,059.00           M0157 MCI Developments Lowton Civic AR

80-47-009 Contractors On Costs 08/02/2019 LGIN 210172 5,059.21           M0157 MCI Developments Lowton Civic AR

80-47-009 CDM Coordinator 31/01/2019 LGIN 210272 592.44               A0003 Arcus Consulting LLP Lowton Civic AR

80-47-010 Works 11/01/2019 LGIN 208875 126,241.53       M0157 MCI Developments Poplar Avenue AR

80-47-010 Works 08/03/2019 LGIN 211644 265,581.63       M0157 MCI Developments Poplar Avenue AR

80-47-010 Contractors On Costs 11/01/2019 LGIN 208875 3,091.18           M0157 MCI Developments Poplar Avenue AR

80-47-010 Contractors On Costs 08/03/2019 LGIN 211644 1,789.68           M0157 MCI Developments Poplar Avenue AR

80-47-010 Employers Agent Fees 30/11/2018 LGIN 206520 9,450.00           P0010 Poole Dick Associates Poplar Avenue AR

80-47-010 Employers Agent Fees 14/03/2019 LGIN 212071 1,260.00           P0010 Poole Dick Associates Poplar Avenue AR

80-49-006 Works 28/03/2019 ICJL 214018 13,065.00         P0120 Partner Construction Limited Arthurs Lane

80-49-006 Contractors On Costs 28/03/2019 ICJL 214019 553.00               P0120 Partner Construction Limited Arthurs Lane

80-52-003 Valuer 14/02/2019 LGIN 210558 1,140.00           F1018 Fernie Greaves Limited Walton Hospital AR

82-25-001 Works 11/02/2019 ICJL 213565 718,269.94       B0146 Engie Regeneration Limited Northfields

82-25-001 Works 11/02/2019 ICJL 213573 515,078.44-       B0146 Engie Regeneration Limited Northfields

82-25-001 Works 28/03/2019 ICJL 214026 81,679.14         B0146 Engie Regeneration Limited Northfields

82-25-001 Works 28/03/2019 ICJL 214028 77,569.97         B0146 Engie Regeneration Limited Northfields

82-25-001 Employers Agent Fees 28/03/2019 ICJL 214025 4,628.77           W0014 Wilkinson Cowan Partnership Northfields

82-25-001 Engineers 28/03/2019 ICJL 214029 7,331.75           A1031 Alan Johnston Partnership LLP Northfields

85-09-004 Employers Agent Fees 31/12/2018 LGIN 208457 1,597.20           A1059 AA Projects Ltd Gunco Lane

85-21-004 Dev't Legal Fees 11/07/2018 LGIN 209496 1,800.00           F0027 Forbes Solicitors Riverside View

85-21-004 Dev't Legal Fees 05/02/2019 LGIN 209626 540.00               F0027 Forbes Solicitors Riverside View

85-21-004 Development void costs 15/10/2018 LGIN 204227 666.13               L0005 Lancaster City Council Riverside View

85-25-023 SO Employers Agent 05/03/2019 LGIN 211675 4,669.76           W0001 Wilkinson Cowan Partnership Peter Moss Way AHO

85-25-025 Works 14/01/2019 LGIN 208874 32,954.25         S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Melland Rd AHO

85-25-025 Works 04/02/2019 LGIN 209624 60,360.37         S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Melland Rd AHO

85-25-025 Works 06/03/2019 LGIN 212007 123,610.54       S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Melland Rd AHO

85-25-025 Miscelleanous Surveys 14/01/2019 LGIN 208874 943.11               S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Melland Rd AHO

85-25-025 Contractors On Costs 14/01/2019 LGIN 208874 1,045.94           S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Melland Rd AHO

85-25-025 Contractors On Costs 04/02/2019 LGIN 209624 580.88               S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Melland Rd AHO

85-25-032 Valuer 21/01/2019 LGIN 208980 720.00               T0025 Thomson Associates Chartered Survey Belle Vue AHO

85-26-006 Dev't Legal Fees 31/03/2018 LGIN 200450 900.00               T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Rose Mill, Chadderton TF

85-26-008 SO Employers Agent 31/12/2018 LGIN 210477 4,275.00           A0003 Arcus Consulting LLP Bullcote Lane AHO 18/19

85-26-008 Dev't Legal Fees 08/02/2019 LGIN 210004 1,120.50           T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Bullcote Lane AHO 18/19

85-26-009 Land Acquisition 23/03/2019 LGIN 212185 1,190,000.04   T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Moss Hey Street AHO

85-29-007 Valuer 21/01/2019 LGIN 208981 720.00               T0025 Thomson Associates Chartered Survey Petrewood Phase 2

85-30-002 Miscelleanous Surveys 31/12/2018 LGIN 208562 606.18               E1030 Euan Kellie Bellfield Mill Lane AHO

85-30-002 Engineers 31/12/2018 LGIN 208600 3,000.00           A1079 Adept Consulting Engineers Ltd Bellfield Mill Lane AHO

85-30-002 Other On Costs 28/02/2019 LGIN 211285 540.00               E1030 Euan Kellie Bellfield Mill Lane AHO

85-33-042 Works 06/02/2019 LGIN 209722 19,976.00         S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Duchy Road AHO

85-33-042 Works 05/03/2019 LGIN 211461 126,142.00       S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Duchy Road AHO

85-33-042 Contractors On Costs 08/01/2019 LGIN 208579 3,986.00           S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Duchy Road AHO

85-33-042 Contractors On Costs 06/02/2019 LGIN 209722 2,794.00           S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Duchy Road AHO

85-33-042 Contractors On Costs 05/03/2019 LGIN 211461 2,794.00           S0138 Seddon Construction Ltd. Duchy Road AHO

85-33-042 CDM Coordinator 15/10/2018 LGIN 209155 1,915.61           M0063 John McCall Architects Duchy Road AHO

85-33-042 CDM Coordinator 15/02/2019 LGIN 210871 1,915.61           M0063 John McCall Architects Duchy Road AHO

85-33-043 SO Works 27/02/2019 ICJL 213699 64,605.81         S0270 Seddon Construction Ltd. Little Hulton Old Lane AHO



85-33-043 SO Works 28/03/2019 ICJL 214031 25,711.54         S0270 Seddon Construction Ltd. Little Hulton Old Lane AHO

85-33-043 SO Contractors on Costs 27/02/2019 ICJL 213700 8,052.08           S0270 Seddon Construction Ltd. Little Hulton Old Lane AHO

85-33-043 Works 11/02/2019 ICJL 213570 54,542.61         S0270 Seddon Construction Ltd. Little Hulton Old Lane AHO

85-33-043 Contractors On Costs 11/02/2019 ICJL 213569 866.74               S0270 Seddon Construction Ltd. Little Hulton Old Lane AHO

85-33-044 Valuer 21/01/2019 LGIN 209168 720.00               T0025 Thomson Associates Chartered Survey Kara Street AHO

85-33-045 Works 26/02/2019 LGIN 210843 100,016.70       C0091 Countryside Properties UK Ltd Eaton Works AHO ph 1

85-33-045 Contractors On Costs 28/12/2018 LGIN 208576 166,932.20       C0091 Countryside Properties UK Ltd Eaton Works AHO ph 1

85-33-045 Employers Agent Fees 31/01/2019 LGIN 210121 3,279.60           C1044 CPC Project Services Eaton Works AHO ph 1

85-33-046 Contractors On Costs 28/12/2018 LGIN 208576 278,220.34       C0091 Countryside Properties UK Ltd Eaton Works AHO ph 2

85-33-047 SO Building Acquisition 28/02/2019 LGIN 210844 63,990.00         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Campbell Rd AHO s106

85-33-051 SO Building Acquisition 28/02/2019 LGIN 210844 61,225.00         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Campbell Rd s106 Ph2

85-33-052 SO Building Acquisition 28/02/2019 LGIN 210844 99,145.00         C0048 Croftons Solicitors Campbell Rd s106 Ph3

85-35-011 Employers Agent Fees 31/12/2018 LGIN 208173 1,391.21           S0032 Simon Fenton Partnership Ltd Manor 10 & 11 TF

85-37-006 Land Acquisition 18/03/2019 LGIN 211871 452,669.88       C0048 Croftons Solicitors Wesley St, Bamber Bridge

85-37-006 Employers Agent Fees 31/12/2018 LGIN 208601 2,648.40           C1044 CPC Project Services Wesley St, Bamber Bridge

85-37-009 Building Acquisition 07/03/2019 LGIN 211464 53,820.00         T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Brindle Road AHO 19/20

85-37-010 Building Acquisition 07/03/2019 LGIN 211464 158,730.00       T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Brindle Road AHO 21/22

85-37-010 Dev't Legal Fees 14/02/2019 LGIN 210271 676.01               T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Brindle Road AHO 21/22

85-47-002 Employers Agent Fees 08/02/2019 LGIN 210233 2,400.00           W0001 Wilkinson Cowan Partnership Bickershaw South Non Framework

85-47-003 Works 14/01/2019 LGIN 208753 17,568.00         M0157 MCI Developments Lowton Civic AHO

85-47-003 Works 08/02/2019 LGIN 210172 40,900.46         M0157 MCI Developments Lowton Civic AHO

85-47-003 Works 07/03/2019 LGIN 211823 34,574.77         M0157 MCI Developments Lowton Civic AHO

85-47-003 Contractors On Costs 14/01/2019 LGIN 208753 2,094.43           M0157 MCI Developments Lowton Civic AHO

85-47-003 Contractors On Costs 08/02/2019 LGIN 210172 2,093.79           M0157 MCI Developments Lowton Civic AHO

85-47-003 CDM Coordinator 31/01/2019 LGIN 210272 1,440.00           A0003 Arcus Consulting LLP Lowton Civic AHO

85-47-003 Employers Agent Fees 30/09/2018 LGIN 207179 1,672.44           A0003 Arcus Consulting LLP Lowton Civic AHO

85-47-006 SO Other on Costs 28/03/2019 CBJ1 56457 3,000.00           T0002 Trowers & Hamlins Barrowcroft SO

85-47-006 Other On Costs 16/01/2019 POPI 30400 816.00               H0160 H20 Remedial Services Ltd Barrowcroft SO

85-47-006 Other On Costs 31/01/2019 POPI 30597 1,161.36           W0558 Walker Timber Engineering Ltd Barrowcroft SO

85-49-003 Other On Costs 25/01/2019 LGIN 209515 858.82               W0002 Wyre Borough Council Pinewood Avenue

85-49-006 Works 28/03/2019 ICJL 214034 7,254.00           P0120 Partner Construction Limited Arthurs Lane

85-49-011 Building Acquisition 18/01/2019 LGIN 208877 222,750.00       F0027 Forbes Solicitors Joe Lane AHO 19/20

85-49-011 Works 18/01/2019 LGIN 208877 6,993.00           F0027 Forbes Solicitors Joe Lane AHO 19/20

85-49-013 Dev't Legal Fees 28/11/2018 LGIN 206891 540.00               W0510 Wright Hassall LLP Joe Lane AHO 18/19

85-49-013 Employers Agent Fees 31/12/2018 LGIN 208235 2,441.38           P0010 Poole Dick Associates Joe Lane AHO 18/19

85-49-013 Other On Costs 15/11/2018 LGIN 206006 535.60               W0002 Wyre Borough Council Joe Lane AHO 18/19

85-49-013 Other On Costs 15/11/2018 LGIN 206007 535.60               W0002 Wyre Borough Council Joe Lane AHO 18/19

85-49-013 Other On Costs 15/11/2018 LGIN 206008 535.60               W0002 Wyre Borough Council Joe Lane AHO 18/19

85-49-013 Other On Costs 25/01/2019 LGIN 209513 858.82               W0002 Wyre Borough Council Joe Lane AHO 18/19

85-49-013 Other On Costs 25/01/2019 LGIN 209514 858.82               W0002 Wyre Borough Council Joe Lane AHO 18/19

85-49-013 Other On Costs 25/01/2019 LGIN 209516 858.82               W0002 Wyre Borough Council Joe Lane AHO 18/19

85-50-009 SO Employers Agent 31/12/2018 LGIN 212092 5,893.43           I0532 Identity Consult Cliffe Road AHO

85-50-009 SO Employers Agent 31/01/2019 LGIN 212088 5,893.43           I0532 Identity Consult Cliffe Road AHO

85-50-009 Planning/Building Costs 04/01/2019 CBS1 604299 20,328.00         H0018 High Peak Borough Council Cliffe Road AHO


